Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 370 Series Access Points
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 370 Series
Access Points
High performance 802.11ac Wave 2
for outdoor environments
Weatherproof and temperature hardened, OmniAccess 370 series access points

affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. © 2018 ALE International.
All rights reserved. MPR00289631-en (April 2018)
Ordering information
Part number Description
OmniAccess 370 Series Unified Outdoor Access Points
OAW-AP374-EG OmniAccess AP374 (EG) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio 6xNf Connectors Outdoor Unified AP.  Restricted
regulatory domain: Egypt
OAW-AP374-IS OmniAccess AP374 (IS) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio 6xNf Connectors Outdoor Unified AP.  Restricted
regulatory domain:Israel
OAW-AP374-JP OmniAccess AP374 (JP) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio 6xNf Connectors Outdoor Unified AP.  Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-AP374-RW OmniAccess AP374 (RW) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio 6xNf Connectors Outdoor Unified AP.
Restricted regulatory domain:Rest of the world
OAW-AP374-US OmniAccess AP374 (US) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio 6xNf Connectors Outdoor Unified AP.  Restricted
regulatory domain:US
OAW-AP375-EG OmniAccess AP375 (EG) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: Egypt
OAW-AP375-IS OmniAccess AP375 (IS) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP.
Restricted regulatory domain:Israel
OAW-AP375-JP OmniAccess AP375 (JP) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP.
Restricted regulatory domain:Japan
OAW-AP375-RW OmniAccess AP375 (RW) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP.
Restricted regulatory domain:Rest of the world
OAW-AP375-US OmniAccess AP375 (US) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP.
Restricted regulatory domain:US
OAW-AP377-EG OmniAccess AP377 (EG) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor Unified
AP.  Restricted regulatory domain: Egypt
OAW-AP377-IS OmniAccess AP377 (IS) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor Unified
AP.  Restricted regulatory domain:Israel
OAW-AP377-JP OmniAccess AP377 (JP) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor Unified
AP.  Restricted regulatory domain:Japan
OAW-AP377-RW OmniAccess AP377 (RW) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor Unified
AP.  Restricted regulatory domain:Rest of the world
OAW-AP377-US OmniAccess AP377 (US) Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor Unified
AP.  Restricted regulatory domain:US